1
G
SR
81
1
GSR811
Reset IC

for the duration of the Reset Timeout Period after MR transitions from low to high.
Leave unconnected or connected to VCC if not used.
Ordering Information
Voltage Code : As following Table :
x M J T S R Z
Reset
Threshold 4.30V 4.00V 3.08V 2.93V 2.63V 2.32V
Marking Information
GS P/N Package Marking Reset Threshold
GSR811MKF SOT-143 APYW 4.30V
GSR811JKF SOT-143 AUYW 4.00V
GSR811TKF SOT-143 AQYW 3.08V
GSR811SKF SOT-143 ARYW 2.93V
GSR811RKF SOT-143 ASYW 2.63V
GSR811ZKF SOT-143 ATYW 2.32V
Note: Year and Work Week must use the actual time of molding process.
W
G S  P /N
D a te  C o d e